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WHAT'S HAPPENING: ADULTS

"Book Discussions:
BYOB: Bring Your Own Book

A chance to socialize and connect with others over a love of books and reading, join us to
talk about whatever you are currently reading!

—Thurs, September 25 @ 5pm —Thurs, October 30 @ 4pm —SKIP NOVEMBER

Join the WCPL Book Discussion group for more updates: facebook.com/groups/wcplbookdiscussion
LY

OCTOBER CRAFT: Cemetarium Fairy Garden
Friday, October 24 @ 3pm

Build your own cemetery-themed fairy garden in the library after
Trick or Treat on the Square! Open to all ages!

NOVEMBER CRAFT: Fall Leaf Hoop Art

Simple embroidery for a cute fall craft take and make kit!

SUGAR COOKIE DECORATING WORKSHOP
Thursday, November 6 @ 5pm

Come decorate cookies with us, just in time for the holidays!!
Learn how to decorate sugar cookies with royal icing! (Design may vary)

ACTIVITY PACKETS

/" LIBRARY HOURS )

Monthly packets full of trivia & activities! Each packet includes a mix of
info and activities such as crafts, recipes, coloring pages, and more! PSZ_STAHTURS :am':pm
am-spm

OCTOBER: HISTORY OF ALL HOLLOW'S EVE SUN CLOSFI)ED

NOVEMBER: THANKSGIVING TRIVIA CLOSED

Programs: MON, SEPT 1

o Thurs, Sept 11 @ 4-6pm: Adult Craft: Book Diamond Painting Labor Day

e Thurs, Sept 25 @ 5pm: BYOB(oo0k) Discussion Thurs, Nov 27

o Fri, Oct 24 @ 3pm: Halloween Craft: Cemetarium Fairy Garden \ Thanksgiving /
o Trick or Treat on the Square A

Thurs, Oct 30 @ 5pm: BYOB(ook) Discussion

November Craft: Fall Leaf Hoop Art Take and Make Kit
Thurs, Nov 6 @ 5pm: Sugar Cookie Decorating Workshop
. NO BOOK DISCUSSION IN NOV HAPPY THANKSGIVING'

Contact us! G Stay informed & follow us @
Phone: (309) 734-3166 on Facebook and Instagram: —
Email: wepl@wcplibrary.org facebook.com/wcplibrary

Adult Librarian: adult@wcplibrary.org instagram.com/warrencountypubliclibrary




